
Westbrook Middle School Basketball 2024-25

Tue Oct 29 at Centre Middle Tournament TBD 7B,G,8B
Sat Nov 2 at Centre Middle Tournament TBD 7B,G,8B
Mon Nov 4 at Centre Middle Tournament TBD 7B,G,8B
Thur Nov 7 WCS Tourn. vs Faith Christian 4:00 G
Sat Nov 9 WCS Tourn. vs Meek 12:30 G
Tue Nov 12 at Sand Rock 4:30 7B,G,8B
Thur Nov 14 at Gaston 5:00 G, 8B
Mon Nov 18 Centre 5:00 7B.G,8B
Tue Nov 19 at West End 5:00 G,8B
Thur Nov 21 Coosa Christian 5:00 G,8B
Mon Nov 25 Sardis 4:00 7B,G,8B
Mon Dec 2 Pell City 5:00 7B, 8B
Tue Dec 3 Gaston 5:00 G, 8B
Thur Dec 5 Sand Rock 4:30 7B,G,8B
Mon Dec 9 at Centre Middle 5:00 7B.G,8B
Mon Dec 16 at Coosa Christian 4:00 G,8B
Thur Dec 19 at Oneonta 4:30 7B,G,8B
Sat Dec 28 at Champions TBD G,8B
Mon Dec 30 at Champions TBD G,8B
Sat Jan 4 at Champions TBD G,8B
Mon Jan 6 at Ashville 5:00 G,8B
Mon Jan 13 Westbrook Tournament 4:00 G,8B,G,B
Tue Jan 14 Westbrook Tournament 4:00 G,8B,G,B

*Schedule updated 9/22/24 -
Times subject to change.


